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Malcolm Paul Ginn

Director Information

Title
Name
Postcode

Date of birth
Total current
directorships

Mr
Malcolm Paul Ginn
S75 4BB

June 1947
1

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

RETREAT RESIDENTS'
ASSOCIATION LIMITED(THE)

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

FENAY BRIDGE FINANCIAL LIMITED
SNUGBURYS ICE CREAM LIMITED

POLYCORR LIMITED

COMPUTER CENTRE 2011 LIMITED
THE VALUE COMPUTER SHOP LTD

HURLINGHAM PROP
LIMITED

ERTY SERVICES

PROTEC INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
LIBERTY COMMERCIAL SERVICES

LTD

LIBERTY STUDENT SERVICES

LIMITED

TIDY PLANET HOLDINGS
(MACCLESFIELD) LIMITED
TIDY PLANET LIMITED
BROWNING HOUSE FAMILY

ASSESSMENT CENT

RE

LIBERTY HOME SERVICES (UK) LTD

G.L.A. LIMITED

NO BENEFIT LIMITED
BEAUMONT ELECTRICAL LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
01635393

Number

10503693
04579216
07923768
07837144
07837148
07509716

03686287
07353530

07343078

07110724

04148306
05878973

05866915
02784136
01508025
03620642

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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JP

901570034

901570034
High Ridge House Bank End

Lane

High Hoyland

Barnsley

South Yorkshire
United Kingdom

British

App. Date
29/07/2017

App. Date
15/02/2017
14/02/2017
26/05/2016
07/11/2011
07/11/2011
13/07/2011

29/03/2011
23/08/2010

11/08/2010

28/01/2010

28/01/2010
11/06/2009

01/05/2008
11/02/2008
01/09/2006
03/01/2006

Res. Date
08/08/2015

Res. Date

18/08/2021
25/01/2021
08/12/2021

31/03/2015

08/12/2021

11/03/2011

11/03/2011
17/06/2010

01/09/2010
26/02/2014
01/12/2016
20/03/2007

Position
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
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Malcolm Paul Ginn

ADVANCE MANAGEMENT
CONSULTANTS LIMITED

PIRBIC LIMITED

HILL'S PANEL PRODUCTS GROUP
LIMITED

THE PIRBIC PARTNERSHIP LTD
PIRBIC NORTHERN LTD

THE PIRBIC PARTNERSHIP LTD

PIRBIC NORTHERN LTD

COOKE HOLDINGS LIMITED
THE CLANTEX PARTNERSHIP
LIMITED

THE CLANTEX PARTNERSHIP
LIMITED

SUPERCREASE LIMITED
PIRBIC GROUP LIMITED(THE)
PIRBIC NORTHERN LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

05429346

04651451
03111000

03550002
03549722
03550002
03549722

03218041
02937814

02937814

01518175

01973355
02047636

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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19/04/2005

29/01/2003
01/03/1999

21/04/1998
21/04/1998
21/04/1998
21/04/1998

01/08/1996
10/06/1994

10/06/1994

21/12/1993

08/06/1991
08/06/1991

901570034

04/04/2000

08/12/2006

19/02/2003

26/03/2003

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director



